Claruspon Systems Launched its FiberNet Series of Product Solutions for AI Datacenter

April 25, 2024 00:30 PDT | Source: Claruspon Systems, Inc.

FREMONT, Calif., April 25, 2024-<u>Claruspon Systems</u> (Claruspon), a leader in non-minimal path routing and strategy-based solutions for performance critical networking, today announced its FiberNet Series of product solutions for the Al datacenter.

FiberNet Series of products drastically reduce deployment time and eliminate deployment errors of mesh-based networks in AI datacenter with precision and quality premanufactured and tested in factory environment. FiberNet Series includes full mesh interconnect fiber-in-a-box (1RU/2RU height) and fiber-in-a-chassis (multi-unit height), specifically, a full mesh 1RU chassis of 17 port-group of QSFP MPO interfaces (where a port-group contains 4 QSFP MPO interfaces) for AI/ML computation networks. The chassis connects up to 17 x 32/64-port of 400G and/or 800G switches with port breaking in a full mesh topology with straight MPO-MPO optical cables.

Claruspon shall speak at the <u>2024 ONE Summit</u> in 211CD of San Jose McEnery Convention Center, Tuesday, April 30, 4:20pm - 4:50pm on "Non-Minimal Path Routing for Al and Cloud Computation Networks" https://sched.co/1YUrl

For more product information, please visit https://www.claruspon.com/

About Claruspon Systems

Claruspon Systems is a premier networking company specializing in non-minimal path routing and strategy-based solutions tailored for performance-critical networking, with a focus on AI datacenters and Cloud networks. Our portfolio features open-source SONiC, FRR and software stack, open Ethernet switches, and the innovative fiber-in-a-X series of products. We provide expert services in routing strategy fulfillment for computational networking. Ecosystem collaboration is an integral part of our business at Claruspon. We actively support 3rd party integrators and services companies. With a customer-centric approach and strategic partnerships, Claruspon is actively shaping the AI datacenter landscape. The company is based in Fremont, California.

Media Contact

David Wong Founder of Claruspon biz@claruspon.com